Glendale Unified School District

SUMMER SCHOOL SALARY SCHEDULE -

TEACHERS
APPENDIX D
2023-2024
Effective Date: July 1, 2023

STEP CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4
Bachelor's Bachelor's Bachelor's Bachelor's
Degree Degree + 14 Degree + 28 Degree + 42
Semester Semester Semester
Units (21 Units (42 Units (63
Quarter Units) Quarter Units) Quarter
units)
1 Hourly $65.02 $65.03 $65.03 $65.03
2 Hourly $65.03 $65.03 $65.03 $65.03
3 Hourly $65.03 $65.03 $65.03 $65.51
4 Hourly $65.03 $65.03 $65.45 $68.44
5 Hourly $65.03 $65.03 $68.19 $71.37
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CLASS 5

Bachelor's
Degree + 56
Semester
Units (84
Quarter Units)
+ MA or 62
Semester
Units (93
Quarter Units)

$65.03
$65.75
$69.14
$72.57

$76.01

CLASS 6

Bachelor's
Degree+ 70
Semester
Units (105
Quarter
Units) + MA

$68.06
$71.79
$75.52
$79.26

$82.95
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