Glendale Unified School District

SUMMER SCHOOL SALARY SCHEDULE -TEACHERS APPENDIX D 2023-2024



Effective Date: July 1, 2023

STEP	CLASS 1	CLASS 2	CLASS 3	CLASS 4	CLASS 5	CLASS 6
	Bachelor's Degree	Bachelor's Degree + 14 Semester Units (21 Quarter Units)	Bachelor's Degree + 28 Semester Units (42 Quarter Units)	Bachelor's Degree + 42 Semester Units (63 Quarter Units)	Bachelor's Degree + 56 Semester Units (84 Quarter Units) + MA or 62 Semester Units (93 Quarter Units)	Bachelor's Degree+ 70 Semester Units (105 Quarter Units) + MA
1 Hourly	\$65.02	\$65.03	\$65.03	\$65.03	\$65.03	\$68.06
2 Hourly	\$65.03	\$65.03	\$65.03	\$65.03	\$65.75	\$71.79
3 Hourly	\$65.03	\$65.03	\$65.03	\$65.51	\$69.14	\$75.52
4 Hourly	\$65.03	\$65.03	\$65.45	\$68.44	\$72.57	\$79.26
5 Hourly	\$65.03	\$65.03	\$68.19	\$71.37	\$76.01	\$82.95